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CROSS PER TUTTI

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 21_CF - DEFINITIVA
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|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 3862 RAVA' MADDALENA F CF 1 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:07:35.535
2 2273 SCIMONE ASIA F CF 2 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:07:43.528
3 646 DEMARCO AURORA F CF 3 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:07:45.524
4 1632 AGUTI SARA F CF 4 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:07:50.773
5 1631 AGUTI NICOLE F CF 5 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:07:52.023
6 957 MEANI CATERINA F CF 6 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:07:55.773
7 2517 TERRANI CHIARA F CF 7 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD 00:07:55.776
8 2540 ACRI IRIS F CF 8 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:07:57.025
9 1297 DI CEGLIE MATILDE F CF 9 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:08:03.775
10 1280 BOGA SILVIA F CF 10 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:08:03.779
11 580 GRIGALIUNAITE META F CF 11 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:08:07.275
12 1939 ARRIGONI AURORA F CF 12 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:08:13.032
13 3903 PANZANI VALERIA F CF 13 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:08:25.528
14 1654 CONTI ASIA F CF 14 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:08:29.012
15 868 MORASCHI MATILDE F CF 15 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:08:31.540
16 1214 SGUERA SOFIA F CF 16 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:08:35.277
17 1256 ROSSI GAYA F CF 17 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:08:40.023
18 2947 SILVA SOFIA RITA F CF 18 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:08:49.018
19 2944 BOLIS ELENA MARIA F CF 19 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:08:50.019
20 2120 BERTUZZI ALESSIA F CF 20 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:08:51.018
21 1991 LA TORRE NOEMI F CF 21 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:08:53.220
22 3838 AROSIO MARTINA F CF 22 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:08:55.019
23 3728 PAPETTI ALICE F CF 23 MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE 00:08:57.269
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2445
535
3192
545
3358
3735
675
2246
2004
791
1804
1699
1347
950
548
2813
1083
3640
2771
3159
1674
3151
2977
1660
3899
2261
902
2281
2777
1767
2561
3893
2814
2138
1011
1575
2956
2809
880
1289
1529

VERGANI ELISA
FRANTUMA ELEONORA
GIOVENALE MARTA
MARCHESI VIOLA
GRIGNANI EMMA
SERVIDA LETIZIA
ROSSETTI GIULIA
IAZZARELLI ALESSIA
MORNATI LAURA
GIOCO ELENA

IELO BIANCA

TELI CAROLINA
SANTAMBROGIO GIULIA
MALEGORI ALESSIA
MILANI GIULIA
SCARPACI GIADA
ALBERTI LINDA
VENTURINI GINEVRA
BERTO CARLOTTA
CODA EMMA
MAZZULLA ANNA

GULLO ANNA BENEDETTA

FONTANA MELISSA

FERRIAN LETIZIA ARIANNA

MONTANARI EVA
PARTELLI GINEVRA
CALVI MICHELLE
TOMASELLI LINDA
CONTENTO NINA

DI NICOLO' AMALIA
BUONOCORE CHIARA
PATANE' GIORGIA
SCARPACI ILARIA
FINZI BENEDETTA
CANTONE VALENTINA
PACCHETTI ANITA
AVITABILE BIANCA
RAMACCINI ANNA SOFIA
TERRANOVA NINA
CICCARELLI SOFIA
CORNO MARIA
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MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI354 - S.I.S. ATL. 86

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

00:09:01.768
00:09:03.529
00:09:03.532
00:09:03.772
00:09:05.019
00:09:08.519
00:09:09.523
00:09:10.518
00:09:11.268
00:09:11.772
00:09:13.766
00:09:15.516
00:09:16.025
00:09:16.265
00:09:16.520
00:09:17.014
00:09:18.767
00:09:25.511
00:09:26.774
00:09:28.264
00:09:28.763
00:09:30.512
00:09:31.018
00:09:32.264
00:09:32.515
00:09:32.518
00:09:33.263
00:09:33.764
00:09:33.767
00:09:34.769
00:09:35.262
00:09:37.012
00:09:37.512
00:09:38.015
00:09:39.513
00:09:40.511
00:09:41.261
00:09:42.012
00:09:44.510
00:09:45.009
00:09:46.759
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2828
1553
1568
3869
572
3152
3468
1999
2816
1372
798
3699
1162
1525
1668
2206
3492
590
1706
2738
1690
2789
1987
3335
3004
3058
1975
3173
2102
3489
1103
1250
3227
1935
3486
2035
3502
3682
3515
3901
1985

FERRARI ELISA
GALIMBERTI MARTINA
MANDRUZZATO GIORGIA
GUAIUMI MATILDE
FEDELI SOFIA

RAIMONDI NOEMI
MAATAOUI KAOUTAR
MARZO MARTINA ANGELA
SOLETTO DESIREE
DELL'ORTO MATILDE

LO VULLO CATERINA
MOLTENI IRENE
ZANUTTINI FRANCESCA
CHIODA VIOLA

KOVAL DANIELA
TARANTINO CHIARA
CASALENA DIANA
NURRA FEDERICA

VOLPI SARA

CAZZANIGA BEATRICE
QUITADAMO VALENTINA
FROSI GIADA

GORLA CAMILLA
GIACOBBE ALISA
GIUDETTI ELSA
COLOMBO BEATRICE
FAZIO FEDERICA ROBERTA
MACCHIA FEDERICA
LAZZARINETTI NINA

BORRACINO VALENTINA VIOLA

CANNATELLI MAURIZIA
MANTI GIULIA
SOFFIENTINI SONIA
ALEXANDRU ELISA MARIA
BIASINI FEDERICA
TORINO MARGHERITA
LICASTRO MATILDE
SCASSA ANNA
VENDOLA VITTORIA
FRANCHI JASMIN
GHIONI MATILDE
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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94
95
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97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI354 - S.I.S. ATL. 86

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

00:09:47.509
00:09:48.507
00:09:48.508
00:09:51.506
00:09:51.758
00:09:51.761
00:09:52.262
00:09:59.505
00:10:00.755
00:10:02.514
00:10:03.256
00:10:05.758
00:10:07.756
00:10:12.007
00:10:13.007
00:10:13.257
00:10:16.758
00:10:18.513
00:10:20.012
00:10:20.513
00:10:21.515
00:10:21.767
00:10:22.276
00:10:22.514
00:10:23.018
00:10:27.018
00:10:27.265
00:10:28.013
00:10:30.266
00:10:31.268
00:10:33.519
00:10:35.268
00:10:35.515
00:10:37.017
00:10:37.764
00:10:40.264
00:10:42.016
00:10:42.271
00:10:46.267
00:10:47.519
00:10:52.018
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130
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1901
872
832

2782

1621

2299

1177
828

3897

2812

2798

1634
818

3023

2765

1512

2810

2305

3772

2820
562

1505

1831

3490

3560

2805

2775

1216

2743
587

2276

3615

TURCHET LINDA

PAVESI ISABELLA
SCARSI ALICE

DE VAL LARA
BARLOCCO EMMA

DI CARLO ANNA
GOTTARDO ARIANNA
RONCO LISA
BENTIVEGNA MARTINA
RUSCIO MARIANNA
MANGONI MARINELLA
ALTOMARE CLAUDIA
MONZA CHIARA
MARRABELLO GIULIA
NANNELLI SILVIA
BOANO GRETA

RAMIREZ ADRIANA CAMILLA
PACIFICO SARA
FOSSATI VITTORIA
ULINICI ANGELA
SANTAMARIA GIULIA
ADELFIO ANITA
MAZZOCCHI IRENE
CALENI CAMAN GIADA HEIDI
COLCIAGO ALLEGRA IDA
PARATO GINEVRA
BRAMBILLA DI GIOIA SOFIA
BARON GAIA

VIOLA NOEMI
MUNTEANU SARA
STIRRUP MELISSA

AW MARIAME

b e e o e T e e I B e e B M M Bl |

CF
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CF
CF

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

00:10:52.267
00:10:52.519
00:10:54.019
00:10:55.767
00:10:57.517
00:10:57.519
00:10:58.527
00:11:02.019
00:11:05.266
00:11:05.765
00:11:09.514
00:11:10.768
00:11:13.014
00:11:13.774
00:11:15.514
00:11:16.765
00:11:16.768
00:11:17.764
00:11:19.765
00:11:26.517
00:11:27.271
00:11:32.018
00:11:33.019
00:11:52.268
00:12:03.517
00:12:37.509
00:12:45.504
00:12:53.004
00:12:53.749
00:13:05.502
00:13:35.246
00:15:07.231



